TeamCompetition-Adults

Position Team Points

1 | Rotor Race Team 1153

2 | Team Mi Racing Townsend Vehicle Hire 1151

3 | Cycle Stars 1143

4 | Solihull CC 1141

5 | Lichfield City CC 1132

6 | Stratford CC 1124

7 | Wolverhampton Wheelers 1117

8 | Halesowen A CC 1086

9 | Mid Shropshire Wheelers 1061
10 | Dynamic Rides CC 1023
11 | Warwick Lanterne Rouge 1021
12 | Hafren CC 995
13 | Droitwich CC 951
14 | Malvern Cycle Sport 878
15 | Stourbridge CC 841
16 | Redditch Road 822
17 | AeroLogic RT 600
18 | Worcester St John s CC 556
19 | West Midlands Police CC 504
20 | Kenilworth Wheelers 495
21 | Royal Leamington Spa CC 492
22 | Grity Race Team 473
23 | Clee Cycles 457
24 | Pedal Power Loughborough 452
25 | Bridgenorth CC 407
26 | Stafford Road Club 405
27 | Derby Mercury 377
28 | Gannets CC 340
29 | Gorilla Cycling Club 317
30 | Wylde Green Wheelers 295
31 | Magspeed Racing 294
32 | Newport Shropshire CC 288
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Matlock CC
Rugby Velo Club
Monkey Mafia
Wyre Forest CRC
Oak Velo

Team TFC
Leicester forest

Team Empella

Wolfox CAMS LeCol Racing Team

Revolutions Racing
Mike Vaughan Cycles
Beeston Cycling Club
Abu Dhabi Cycle Club
Cardiff JIF CC

Royal Air Force CA
Velo Bavarian RT
Ride for Charlie
Aerocoach
Leamington Cycling
BCRC

Wrekinsport CC
Dudley Cycling Club
Bromsgrove Olympique CC
Rapha cycling club
Velo Fixers

V Sprint Racing
Rhayader Riders Cycling Club
MAMG CC

VC LONG EATON
Walsall Roads CC
Black Country RC
Beacon Roads CC
Shibden Apex RT

sunset sycles

288
278
241
237
228
215
198
196
195
195
195
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190
189
184
182
180
174
170
162
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141
141
136
124
123
117
100

99
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Fossa Racing

Cyclo Cymru RT

RR23

CC Giro

Beeston Academy
Tamworth CC

Ystwyth CC

MV Senders

Telford Flyers

Ludlow cc

Stone Wheelers
Smiley’s Flight Club
Coalville Wheelers
Birmingham Midland CC
Here Come the Belgians

Razzo Racing

Cheltenham Town Wheelers

Lyme RC
Mollington CC
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92
86
86
81
79
74
70
69
60
56
54
49



